2014 COUNTY PARCEL COUNT

Real and Personal Property

Sorted By Real Property Parcel Count

	REAL PROPERTY			PERSONAL PROPERTY		
	# of	% OF	CUM.	# of	% OF	CUM.
COUNTY	PARCELS	TOTAL	%	ACCOUNTS	TOTAL	%
KING	671,464	21.99%	21.99%	32,828	21.52%	21.52%
PIERCE	324,178	10.62%	32.60%	11,702	7.67%	29.19%
SNOHOMISH	288,538	9.45%	42.05%	11,477	7.52%	36.71%
SPOKANE	199,519	6.53%	48.58%	14,302	9.37%	46.08%
CLARK	162,086	5.31%	53.89%	7,828	5.13%	51.21%
KITSAP	113,105	3.70%	57.60%	4,557	2.99%	54.20%
THURSTON	111,204	3.64%	61.24%	6,861	4.50%	58.70%
WHATCOM	105,389	3.45%	64.69%	5,877	3.85%	62.55%
YAKIMA	101,345	3.32%	68.01%	3,545	2.32%	64.87%
BENTON	72,358	2.37%	70.38%	5,285	3.46%	68.34%
SKAGIT	65,889	2.16%	72.53%	2,954	1.94%	70.27%
LEWIS	59,605	1.95%	74.49%	2,620	1.72%	71.99%
GRAYS HARBOR	56,751	1.86%	76.34%	4,353	2.85%	74.84%
COWLITZ	55,978	1.83%	78.18%	2,700	1.77%	76.61%
GRANT	53,534	1.75%	79.93%	4,650	3.05%	79.66%
MASON	51,898	1.70%	81.63%	992	0.65%	80.31%
ISLAND	49,110	1.61%	83.24%	2,154	1.41%	81.72%
CLALLAM	48,543	1.59%	84.83%	1,994	1.31%	83.03%
OKANOGAN	45,774	1.50%	86.33%		1.66%	84.69%
CHELAN	43,470	1.42%	87.75%	1,877	1.23%	85.92%
STEVENS	39,815	1.30%	89.05%	1,699	1.11%	87.04%
WHITMAN	35,569	1.16%	90.22%	1,564	1.03%	88.06%
KITTITAS	33,341	1.09%	91.31%	1,677	1.10%	89.16%
PACIFIC	30,120	0.99%	92.30%	763	0.50%	89.66%
JEFFERSON	29,642	0.97%	93.27%	549	0.36%	90.02%
FRANKLIN	29,269	0.96%	94.23%	2,803	1.84%	91.86%
WALLA WALLA	26,780	0.88%	95.10%	2,156	1.41%	93.27%
DOUGLAS	25,863	0.85%	95.95%	1,119	0.73%	94.01%
KLICKITAT	18,962	0.62%	96.57%	2,150	1.41%	95.41%
LINCOLN	16,956	0.56%	97.13%	1,092	0.72%	96.13%
SAN JUAN	16,848	0.55%	97.68%	1,563	1.02%	97.15%
PEND OREILLE	14,885	0.49%	98.16%	· -	0.48%	97.64%
ASOTIN	13,238	0.43%	98.60%	554	0.36%	98.00%
ADAMS	12,880	0.42%	99.02%	1,242	0.81%	98.81%
FERRY	8,971	0.29%	99.31%	353	0.23%	99.05%
SKAMANIA	7,714	0.25%	99.57%	547	0.36%	99.40%
COLUMBIA	5,429	0.18%	99.74%	250	0.16%	99.57%
WAHKIAKUM	4,245	0.14%	99.88%	393	0.26%	99.83%
GARFIELD	3,577	0.12%	100.00%	265	0.17%	100.00%
TOTAL	3,053,842	100.00%		152,568	100.00%	

Notes:

- The source for the number of personal property accounts is the 2014 County Statistics for Comparison Report.
- The source for the number of real property parcels is the 2014 Abstract Report.